
SCAC Event Calendar 2024

Draft 3-29-2024

4/5,6,7/2024 Fri-Sun Banff Mountain Film Festival Downieville The Yuba Theatre 7pm & Sun 2pm

4/20/2024 Sat Mad Hatter Tea Party Downieville North Yuba River Hall 12noon

5/11/2023 Sat. Corinne West Concert - "Transformations in Song" Downieville North Yuba River Hall 7pm

5/24 & 5/25/2024 Fri/Sat DHS Drama Downieville The Yuba Theatre 6pm

6/8/2024 Sat Sierra Buttes and Lakes Basin Art Exhibition & Book Release Downieville North Yuba River Hall 7pm

6/22/2024 Sat Rita Hosking with Sean Feder - American Folk Music Downieville North Yuba River Hall 4pm

7/4/2024 Thurs. Sierra City 4th of July BBQ Sierra City Sierra Pines Field 9-May

7/5/2024 Fri Home Grown Talent Downieville The Yuba Theatre 7:30 PM

7/6/2022 Sat. 4th of July Street Dance Downieville Main St. 8pm

7/12/2024 Fri Movie Night:(Downieville Classic weekend) Downieville The Yuba Theatre 7pm

7/20/2024 Sat. Home Grown Talent Open Mic Downieville The Yuba Theatre 7:30pm

8/3/2024 Sat The Ice Cream Social(Gold Rush Days weekend) Downieville North Yuba River Hall 12noon

8/31/2024 Fri Home Grown Talent Open Mic Downieville The Yuba Theatre 7:30 PM

9/21/2024 Sat Sierra Valley Art & Ag Trail Sierra Valley 10-4pm

10/18 & 19 /2024 Fri & Sat Sierra Turnpike Players Production Downieville The Yuba Theatre 7:00 PM

10/25/2024 Fri Downieville School Halloween Carnival Downieville Downieville School 6pm

12/7/2024 Sat Downiville School Holiday Show & Baked Goods Auction Downieville The Yuba Theatre 5pm


